a)  Receipt of sealed Tender document.  On 25.05.2016 up to 15.00 Hrs.  

b)  Opening of sealed Tender.  On  25.05.2016 at 15.30 Hrs.  

c) Cost of Tender Document Rs.2,100/- (Rupees Two thousand one Hundred only) 

d) Earnest Money Deposit Rs.17,160/-(Rupees Seventeen thousand One Hundred 
Sixty only) 

e) Estimated cost of the work Rs.8,58,000/- (Rupees Eight lacs Fifty Eight 
Thousands  only) 

The rates are inclusive of all taxes, excluding Service Tax but the tenderer has to submit the breakup of 
all taxes at the time of submission of their bills.